Résultats C50m

Championnat suisse de groupes 2022
Deuxiéme tour (résultats individuels a genou)

Total
195
192

189
188

187
184
183

182

181

179

177

176

175

174

173
171
170

168

166
164
162
154
152

Nom

GOy
HENCHOZ
RIME
SARDA
STEINER
TERRY
RAVAY
GYGLI
BERDOZ
KIENER
BRON
DECAILLET
GIROUD
PERROD
SANJURJO
VALLOTTON
BURKI
DORE
ARENA
BAHOUT
FROIDEVAUX
GUEISSAZ
BLOCH
OGUEY
STEINER
ALVAREZ
ZUFFEREY
JEANMONOD
MONNARD
PERRET
HOLDENER
PERRIN
BUCHET
BENOIT
ROSE
VALLOTTON
CHERIX
PLANCHE
PAHUD
ZEHNDER
BERGER
ALOI
CHANEZ

Prénom

Sébastien
Patrick
Guillaume
Vivien
Alicia
Ludovic
Maximilien
Gérald
Francois
Ronny
Déborah
Corentin
Martial
Stephan
Ivan
Angélique
Yannick
Yann
Ambre
Vincent
Christian
Michel
Nicolas
André
René
Diego
Christian
Baptiste
Romain
Nicolas
Jérébme
Jean-Luc
Coralie
Christian
Denis
Pierre-André
Céline Marie Emnr
Quentin
Patrick
Carine
Jean-Luc
Rocco
Pierre Antoine

1993
1969
1992
2004
1997
1988
1999
1957
1962
1991
1998
1992
1970
1961
1999
2003
1989
2005
2003
2005
1964
1952
1974
1959
1963
2005
1966
2000
1983
1981
1978
1994
2005
1966
1955
1973
2003
2005
1968
1974
1974
1971
2003

E-S
E-S
E-S
u21
E-SD
E-S
E-S
\

\Y
E-S
E-SD
E-S
E-S
\Y
E-S

u21

u21D

u21D
u21
E-S

E-SD
E-S
E-S
u21

Année Catégorie Société

L'lsle Francs-Tireurs
Flendruz

Echallens Tir Sportif
Echallens Tir Sportif
Duillier

St-Légier

Gingins

St-Légier

Flendruz
Lonay-Venoge Tir Sportif
Palézieux

Le Sépey

St-Légier

Le Sépey

L'lsle Francs-Tireurs
Aigle Sous-Officiers
Duillier

Echallens Tir Sportif
Le Sépey

Echallens Tir Sportif
St-Légier

Aubonne & Environs
Bursinel

Le Sépey

Bursinel

Baulmes Misterdam
Palézieux

Baulmes Misterdam
Bursinel
Lonay-Venoge Tir Sportif
Bursinel

Yverdon
Lonay-Venoge Tir Sportif
Baulmes Misterdam
Yverdon

Aigle Sous-Officiers
St-Légier

Baulmes Misterdam
Romanel TS La Mébre
Gingins

Aubonne & Environs
Romanel TS La Mébre
St-Légier
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